COMPLETE CARE AT PARK PLACE LLC

YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

Current year

Medicaid

Medicaid - Managed Care
Private

Medicare - Part A
Medicare - Part A bad debts
Hospice

Commercial HMO
Medicare HMO

Medicaid HMO

Total current year

Prior years
Medicaid
Private
Hospice

Miscellaneous
Therapy
Other

TOTAL REVENUES

(a limited liability company)
REVENUES

$

1,396,571
4,812,880
1,244,244
2,140,521

(87,449)
410,453
183,353
530,608
97,538

10,728,719

(150,645)
286,513

(76,877)
58,991

420,490
3,203
423,693

11,211,403



