

COMPLETE CARE AT PARK PLACE LLC
(a limited liability company)
REVENUES
YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

Current year	
Medicaid	\$ 1,396,571
Medicaid - Managed Care	4,812,880
Private	1,244,244
Medicare - Part A	2,140,521
Medicare - Part A bad debts	(87,449)
Hospice	410,453
Commercial HMO	183,353
Medicare HMO	530,608
Medicaid HMO	<u>97,538</u>
Total current year	<u>10,728,719</u>
Prior years	
Medicaid	(150,645)
Private	286,513
Hospice	<u>(76,877)</u>
	<u>58,991</u>
Miscellaneous	
Therapy	420,490
Other	<u>3,203</u>
	<u>423,693</u>
TOTAL REVENUES	\$ <u>11,211,403</u>